Monday-Friday 8am-8pm	Standard Fee	Rebate
Standard Consultation	\$88.00	\$43.90
Long Consultation	\$130.00	\$84.90
Monday-Friday after 8pm Saturday after 1pm Sunday & Public Holidays	Standard Fee	Rebate
Standard Consultation	\$117.00	\$57.15
Long Consultation	\$156.00	\$98.00
Saturday before 1pm	Standard Fee	Rebate
Standard Consultation	\$99.00	\$43.90
Long Consultation	\$140.00	\$84.90

Telehealth Consults		
Medicare Card Holders (Rebates only available to patients seen by GP face to face within last 12 months)	\$90.00	
	MEDICARE REBATE \$43.90	
Non-Medicare Care Holders	\$90.00	

Bulk Billing

DVA Card Holders
Pension Card Holders over 65 Years
DSP Card Holders
Children Under 16 Years with Medicare

Bulk Billed Monday to Friday between 8am and 6pm

Treatment Room Fees

Wound Dressing	\$20.00 + (Depending on complexity)
Ear Syringing	\$35.00
Procedure Fee	\$80.00 + (Depending on Complexity)
Cryotherapy	\$15.00 + (Depending on how much used)
Iron Infusion	\$200.00 - \$250.00 (Depending on Complexity)
24hr Holter Monintor	\$50.00
24hr Blood Pressure Monitor	\$50.00

Assessments		
VIC Roads License Assessment	\$150.00-\$200.00	
Medical Marijuana Assessment	\$210.00	
	MEDICARE REBATE \$84.90	
Chronic Disease Care Plan Chronic Disease Care Plan Review	Bulk Billed if meet eligibility	
Mental Health Care Consultation & Mental Health Care Plans	\$120.00-\$140.00	
Health Assessment	Bulk Billed if meet eligibility	

Vaccines		
Нер А	\$60.00	
Нер В	\$30.00	
Flu	\$20.00	
Measeles, Mumps and Rubella	\$81.00	
Polio	\$53.00	
Diptheria, Tetanus & Pertusis	\$35.00	
Typhoid	\$65.00	
Typhoid & Hep A	\$140.00	
Bexero	\$125.00	
Cortosone	\$25.00	
Buvidal	\$30.00	
Yellow Fever	\$223.00 Inclusive of Vaccine, Drs consult and Certification	
Travel Vaccination Consult Fully private consult no rebate	\$80.00 consult fee plus costs of all vaccinations given	